


Item Sub Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty
2 286282-0 TAMPA DO FIX DA FERRAM                  TOOL HOLDER CAP 1
3 233940-9 ANEL MOLA 19 RING SPRING 19 1
4 450245-4 PROTETOR DO MANDRIL                     CHUCK COVER 1
5 257288-5 ANEL O' RING 21                         RING 21 1
6 216022-2 ESFERA DE ACO 7.0 STEEL BALL 7.0 2
7 345873-7 ARRUELA DA GUIA                         GUIDE WASHER 1
8 234049-0 MOLA DE COMPRES CONICA 22-32            CONICAL COMPRESSIONSPRING22-32 1
18 922341-3 PARAFUSO ALLEN M6X25 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X25 4
19 158533-0 CILINDRO COMPL                          BARREL COMPLETE 1
20 213656-2 ANEL O' RING 53                         O RING 53 1
21 267810-0 ARRUELA LISA 34                         FLAT WASHER 34 1
22 262138-1 ANEL URETHANO 34                        URETHAN RING 34 1
23 267810-0 ARRUELA LISA 34                         FLAT WASHER 34 1
24 324840-5 FIXADOR DA FERRAM                       TOOL HOLDER 1
25 324849-7 GOLPEADOR                               IMPACT BOLT 1
26 213228-3 ANEL O' RING 15                         O RING 15 1
27 213228-3 ANEL O' RING 15                         O RING 15 1
28 213321-3 ANEL FIBRA DE CARBONO 20 FLUORO CARBON RESIN RING 20 1
29 424062-8 ANEL DE BORR 13                         RUBBER RING 13 1
30 324838-2 PLACA DESLIZADORA                       SLIDE PLATE 1
31 256266-2 PINO 6                                  PIN 6 4
32 331794-9 CILINDRO 25                             CYLINDER 25 1
33 450243-8 BUCHA DO DESLIZADOR                     SLIDE SLEEVE 1
34 331805-0 ANEL O' RING 29                         RING 29 1
35 267360-5 ARRUELA LISA 40                         FLAT WASHER 40 1
36 234052-1 MOLA DE COMPRES 42                      COMPRESSION SPRING 42 1
37 450236-5 BUCHA TRAVA                             LOCK SLEEVE 1
38 234050-5 MOLA DE COMPRES 34                      COMPRESSION SPRING 34 1
39 331795-7 LUVA DE TRANSMISSAO                     DRIVING SLEEVE 1
40 213434-0 ANEL O RING 26                          O RING 26 1
41 324858-6 BATEDOR                                 STRIKER 1
42 213283-5 ANEL O' RING 18                         O-RING 18 1
43 213283-5 ANEL O' RING 18                         O-RING 18 1
44 256087-2 PINO 7                                  PIN 7 1
45 324918-4 PISTAO                                  PISTON 1
46 213262-3 ANEL O' RING 18                         O RING 18 1
47 450235-7 BIELA                                   CONECTING ROD 1
48 227531-6 ENGRENAGEM 37                           SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 37 1
49 345867-2 TRAVA DA BUCHA                          LINK ARM 1
64 266041-8 PARAFUSO PT5X25 TAPPING SCREW 5X25 4
65 922123-3 PARAFUSO ALLEN M4X14 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X14 1
66 450261-6 TAMPA DA CX DA MANIVELA                 CRANK HOUSING COVER 1
67 266192-7 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X14 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 2
68 318201-9 TAMPA DA CX DA MANIVELA                 CRANK CAP COVER 1
69 265995-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 1
70 450249-6 ALAVANCA DE MUD                         CHANGE LEVER 1
71 233436-0 MOLA DE COMPRES 3 COMPRESSION SPRING 3 2
72 450250-1 BOTAO DA TRAVA                          LOCK BUTTON 1
73 911128-8 PARAFUSO CRM 4X16 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 5
74 450241-2 TAMPA DA MANIVELA                       CRANK CAP 1
75 213223-3 ANEL O' RING 16                         O RING 16 1
76 158437-6 ENGRENAGEM 33 COMPL                     SPUR GEAR 33 COMPLETE 1
77 424064-4 ANEL DE VEDACAO B                       SEAL RING B 1
78 345868-0 PLACA DE LIGACAO                        LINK PLATE 1
79 450247-0 VEDADOR DE AR                           AIR PIPE 1
80 263005-3 PINO BORR 6 RUBBER PIN 6 2
81 450242-0 EIXO DA ENGR                            GEAR SHAFT 1
82 158713-8 CAIXA DA MANIV                          CRANK HOUSING COMPLETE 1
83 443138-2 FILTRO                                  FILTER 1
84 213030-4 ANEL O' RING 8                          O RING 8 1
85 450238-1 TAMPA DO FILTRO                         FILTER CAP 1
86 450244-6 ENGRENAGEM DA MANIVELA                  CRANK GEAR 1
87 213223-3 ANEL O' RING 16                         O RING 16 1
88 450237-3 TAMPA DA GUIA                           CAP HOLDER 1
89 266192-7 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X14 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 1
90 324839-0 EIXO DA MANIVELA                        CRANK SHAFT 1
91 211332-2 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6004LLU BALL BEARING 6004LLU 1
92 961060-6 ANEL RETENTOR S-20 RETAINING RING S-20 1

MODEL HR3200C



ytQhsilgnE noitpircseDeseugutroP noitpircseD.oN_straPbuSmetI
MODEL HR3200C

93 231991-6 MOLA DE COMPRES CONICA 21-31 CONICAL COMP. SPRING 21-31 1
24 YEK4 ATEVAHC9-93245249
1HCTULC                               MEGAERBME9-84842359
133 RAEG RUPS                           33 MEGANERGNE3-88172269
101 REHSAW TALF01 ASIL ALEURRA6-79135279

98 961036-3 ANEL TRAVA WR-10                        RETAINING RING WR-10 1
181 REHSAW PUC                         81 OPOC ALEURRA8-96854399
1A GNIR LAES                       A OACADEV ED LENA6-360424001

101 158534-8 CAIXA DA ENGR COMPL                     GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 1

182 GNIR O                         82 GNIR 'O LENA4-514312201
19 RAEG LEVEB LARIPS                                9 OAHNIP2-335722301
14 YEK4 ATEVAHC9-932452401

105 210105-0 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6001LLU BALL BEARING 6001LLU 1
106 125421-6 LIMITADOR DE TORQUE                     TORQUE LIMITER ASS'Y 1

101 GNIR                         01 GNIR 'O LENA6-192752701
108 210005-4 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608DDW MC3E         BALL BEARING 608DDW 1

1ETALP ELFFAB                       AHNIOTNEV AD AIUG9-152054901
121 LAES LIO                      21 OELO OD RODADEV4-331312011

112 210105-0 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6001LLU BALL BEARING 6001LLU 1
121 REHSAW TALF21 ASIL ALEURRA9-480352311
107 NAF07 AHNIOTNEV7-368142411

115 513746-4 ROTOR COMPL - 110V                        ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1
711,611,411-211 .CNI01D

115 513748-0 ROTOR COMPL - 220V                        ARMATURE ASS'Y 220-240V 1
711,611,411-211 .CNI01D

1REHSAW NOITALUSNILOSI ED ALEURRA6-056186611
117 210005-4 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608DDW MC3E         BALL BEARING 608DDW 1
118 266056-5 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT5X45 TAPPING SCREW 5X45 2

1V511-001 DLEIF                            V011 - ROTATSE0-018526911
1V042-022 DLEIF                            V022 - ROTATSE4-318526911
1GNISUOH ROTOM                          ROTOM OD AXIAC7-252054021
1053-BC HSURB NOBRAC053-BC OAVRAC ED AVOCSE9-061491221
1REVOC RAER                              SART APMAT5-352054321

124 265995-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2
125 265995-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 4
126 638519-5 GUIA DA ESC DE CARVAO                   BRUSH HOLDER UNIT 1

1RELLORTNOC                         V011 - RODALORTNOC9-287136721
1RELLORTNOCV022 - RODALORTNOC5-487136721

128 266192-7 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X14 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 1
1TINU DAELROTUDNOC EDADINU8-604836921
1ESAB PMALC DROC                   OCIRTELE OBAC OD ESAB2-642054031

131 266192-7 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X14 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 1
1FEILER NIARTSOIF OD RODEDNERP3-961786231

133 266192-7 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X14 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 1
1SNEL                                   ETNEL4-042054431
101 DRAUG DROC01 OIF OD ROTETORP0-065286531
10.2-2-5.1 DROC YLPPUS REWOPTELE OBAC8-039396631
252X5 WERCS GNIPPAT52X5TP OSUFARAP8-140662731

140 864532-9 ETIQUETA DE IDENT.HR3200C               HR3200C NAME PLATE 1
202X5M WERCS DAEH NAP02X5 MRC OSUFARAP1-332119141
1ELDNAH                                   OHNUP4-262054841
1REVEL HCTIWSRRETNI OD ACNAVALA7-520914941
1ETELPMOC REDLOH HCTIWSLPMOC RETNI OD RODAXIF1-626451051
11-B37GT HCTIWS1-B37GT ROTPURRETNI4-765056151
1REVOC ELDNAH                          OHNUP OD APMAT7-752054251

153 265995-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 1
122 REHSAW TALF                         22 ASIL ALEURRA3-383762451
151 REHSAW EVAW                     51 ADALUDNO ALEURRA9-127762551
1G39 LESSEV ESAERG)SACORB ME OSU( ETNACIFIRBUL AXARG3-37518110A
1Y'SSA 63 PIRG                          LPMOC 23 OHNUP7-79153120A

A03 824819-1 MALETA PLAST                            PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1

C10 212075-9 ROLAMENTO AGULHA 1


